CMP Games GSV 3 Gun Championship
September 16, 2017

Cumberland Riflemen, INC

GSV

Name
D'Alessandro, V
Stein, Ken

Jenkins, James
Zubritsky, Don
Bodenschetz, William
Ream, Bill

McKenzie, Robert
Tunney, Kevin
Keating, James

* NJ State Champions

Garand
283-2%*
279-3
273-7
258-3
265-4
266-6
254-2
276-7
278-3

Springfield
279-7*
261-1
269-4
233-2

DNS

264-3
270-5
244-3
252-5

Vintage
279-3
264-3
267-4
269-0
DNS
256-2
284-6*
267-7
251-3

3 Gun Total
841-12*
804-7
809-15
760-5

786-11
808-13
787-17
781-11









